66 www.kuebler.com 12/2008
Large diameter Type A020
• Only 43 mm clearance needed
• Hollow shaft diameter up to 42 mm
• Very easy mounting. The encoder is
mounted directly on the drive shaft
without couplings.
• Electronic temperature and ageing

68 www.kuebler.com 12/2008
Large diameter Type A020
Order code: 8.A020.XXXX.XXXX
Type
Flange
1 = without mounting aid
2 = with short spring element
3 = with long spring element
5 = with tether arm long
Hollow shaft
1 = ø 42 mm
2 = ø 38 mm
3 = ø 28 mm
4 = ø 25.4 mm (1’’)
5 = ø 25 mm
6 = ø 24 mm
A = ø 30 mm
B = ø 40 mm
C = ø 20 mm
H = ø 35 mm
M = ø 19 mm
Pulse rate
50*, 360*, 512*, 600*, 1000*,
1024, 1500, 2000, 2048, 2500,
4096, 5000
*not for SIN/COS version ( SIN/COS version
not available with pulses <1024)
(e.g. 360 pulses => 0360)
Other pulse rates on request
Type of connection
1 = Cable radial (1 m PVC-cable)
2 = radial 12 pin plug without
mating connector
E = Connector M12 8pin, radial
Output circuit and voltage display
1 = RS 422 (with inverted signal)
5 V supply voltage
2 = Push-pull (without inverted signal)
10 ... 30 V supply voltage
3 =  Push-pull (with inverted signal)
10 ... 30 V supply voltage
4 = RS 422 (with inverted signal)
10 ... 30 V supply voltage
5 = Push pull (with inverted signal)
5 ... 30 V supply voltage
8 = SIN/COS 1 Vpp (with inverted
signal)
5 V supply voltage
9 = SIN/COS 1 Vpp
(with inverted signal
10 .. 30 V supply voltage
A = Line driver 7272
5 ... 30 V supply voltage
Accessories
Corresponding mating connector to
Type of connection 3 or 5,
12 pin: Order No. 8.0000.5012.0000
pin assignment cw
PIN allocation: Dimensions:
Corresponding mating connector with cable
pre-assembled: Order No. 8.0000.6101.XXXX
(XXXX = length [m])
Set includes connector type 8.0000.5012.0000
and cable type 8.0000.6100.XXXX